

2019

002097

2019-030

2019

)

(

☐ ☒

	1,650,676,414.87		

1

10

		74,205			0	
10						
		24.06%	261,761,833	196,321,375		236,740,173
64		4.19%	45,592,705	0		
11		4.19%	45,592,705	0		
		3.90%	42,445,545	0		
		2.76%	30,000,000	0		
3		2.46%	26,747,720	0		
		2.35%	25,572,970	0		

6						
		1.43%	15,605,656	0		
		0.91%	9,878,419	0		
2015015						
		0.81%	8,836,700	0		
10						
		65,440,458				
64		45,592,705				

	8,836,700		

1010

☐√

1010

210

☐√

√ □

项目	期末或本期数	年初或上年同期数	增减额	增减幅度	变动说明
资产总额	1,242,640,146.62	884,481,604.14	358,158,542.48	40.50%	
流动资产	1,242,640,146.62	884,481,604.14	358,158,542.48	40.50%	
货币资金	29,819,565.90	35,766,116.41	(5,946,550.51)	(16.63%)	
应收账款	24,816,945.11	39,892,116.41	(15,075,171.30)	(37.81%)	
预付款项	543,744,300.23	65,271,116.41	478,473,183.82	733.18%	
其他应收款	578,592,251.62	100,811,116.41	477,781,135.21	473.88%	

√

☐ √

☐ √

☐ √

☐ √